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	Michigan Department of Health and Human Services (MDHHS)
Bureau of Emergency Preparedness, EMS and Systems of Care (BEPESoC)
Division of Emergency Preparedness and Response (DEPR)
Mailing Address				Building Address:				Delivery Address
PO Box 30207				1001 Terminal Road			927 Terminal Road
Lansing, MI  48909-0207		Lansing, MI  48906				Lansing, MI  48906
	Main Telephone Line:  517-335-8150
Main Fax Line:  517-335-9434
DEPR Fax:  517-335-8392

	NAME
	PROJECT
	TITLE
	CONTACT PHONE
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Babcock, Brook
	PHEP
	MIHAN Developer
	517-749-2146
	BabcockB4@michigan.gov

	Belknap, Tracey
	PHEP
	PHEP Section Secretary
	517-335-9477
517-230-5729
	BelknapT1@michigan.gov

	Byrne, Jeannie
	PHEP
	CRI Analyst and 
Medical Countermeasure Specialist
	517-275-1234
	ByrneJ2@michigan.gov

	Chamberlain, Kerry
	PHEP
	Outreach Evaluation and Exercise Liaison
State MI-TRAIN Coordinator
	517-294-1459
	ChamberlainK2@michigan.gov

	Davis, Rose Ann
	PHEP
	COVID-19 Vaccine and Workforce Initiative
Communications Officer, supporting MDHHS
CDC Foundation
	616-291-9682
	DavisR51@michigan.gov

	Dunkle-Reynolds, Katie
	PHEP
	Planning and Competency Evaluation
Unit Manager
	517-930-6919
	DunkleK@michigan.gov

	Fiedler, Jay
	DEPR
	Division of Emergency Preparedness and Response Director
	517-489-9547
	FiedlerJ@michigan.gov

	Fleming, Denise
	PHEP
	State MIHAN Coordinator
	517-449-8500
	FlemingD7@michigan.gov

	Gould, Jessica
	HPP
	Healthcare Preparedness Program Specialist
	517-285-0687
	GouldJ3@michigan.gov

	Jenkins, Theresa
	HPP
	Healthcare Preparedness Program
Unit Manager
	517-243-8507
	JenkinsT4@michigan.gov

	Korte, Lauren
	HPP
	Medical Surge Planner
	517-285-8353
	KorteL@michigan.gov

	Koval, Jim
	PHEP
	PHEP Local Liaison
Michigan Public Health Week Partnership Coordinator
	517-749-1321
	KovalJ@michigan.gov

	Laggis, Christine
	DEPR
	DEPR Executive Secretary
	517-335-0544
517-652-2630
	LaggisC@michigan.gov

	Macqueen, Mary
	PHEP
	PHEP Section Manager
PHEP CA Coordinator
	517-331-2393
	MacqueenM@michigan.gov

	Obiden, Damon
	HPP
	Information System Sharing and Exercise Planning Specialist
	517-230-4120
616-889-9757
	ObidenD@michigan.gov

	Pitts, Amber
	HPP
	Healthcare Preparedness Program Section Manager
	517-819-4512
	PittsA@michigan.gov

	Puls, Susan
	HPP
	MI Volunteer Registry Technician
	517-281-7805
	PulsS@michigan.gov

	Riddle, Terra
	PHEP
	PHEP Program Analyst
	989-708-8173
	RiddleT1@michigan.gov

	Sanders, Sheila
	DEPR
	HPP Health Educator
	713-314-7185
	ssanders@cdcfoundation.org

	Steele, Stephanie
	HPP
	MI Volunteer Registry and 
MRC Coordinator
	517 282 3789
	SteeleS7@michigan.gov

	Tipton, Janis
	HPP
	HPP Financial Analyst
	517-388-4312
	TiptonJ2@michigan.gov

	Walton, April
	PHEP
	Medical Countermeasure Specialist
	517-582-1476
	WaltonA4@michigan.gov

	Zimmerman, Larry
	PHEP
	Exercise and Technical Support Coordinator
	517-420-6216
	ZimmermanL1@michigan.gov








